Rev. 06.24
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice. Customization of product is available.
DAZZLING SPACES, Inc.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Work Light
Work Light High Bay
Linkable Series
Detail Specifications:
• IP Rating: IP64 Water & Dust Resistant
• Beam Angle: 360°
• CCT: 5000K
• Finish: EnVision Orange
• Chip: SMD 2835, R9 >50, CRI >80
• Operating Temperature: -40° - 114° F
• Average life (L70) of 50,000 hours
Applications:
• Temporary Lighting
• Jobsites
Product Information:
• Heavy duty material for hard construction environment
• Omni-directional light distribution
• Instant-On to full brightness
• Lightweight design
• Foldable hook: compact and easy to transport
• Shatter-resistant wire guard on each unit
• On/Off button on each fixture
• Linkable: Plug and play in series
  - 60W: 12 units max run
  - 100W: 8 units max run
  - 150W: 6 units max run
• Includes linkable cord + plug: 18AWG Gauge SJTW
  - 60W: 15ft cord
  - 100W & 150W: 35ft cord
Driver Options:
• 120V
• 6kV Surge protection
• Non-Dimmable
• PF >0.9, 50/60Hz
Mounting & Installations:
• Integrated 18AWG Gauge Cord - 3 prong plug
• Female receptacle on each unit for continuous run
Certifications:
• UL Listed for USA and CA
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• FCC CFR 47, GCC Part 15, Subpart B:2017
LED-WKL-60W-50K-15
7,800 Lumens
LED-WKL-100W-50K-35
13,000 Lumens
LED-WKL-150W-50K-35
19,500 Lumens
Series
DAZZLING SPACES, Inc.
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
360˚ Beam Angle
Metal Guard Protector
Bottom LED Lighting
60W 100W 150W
Heavy Duty Material
35' 18 AWG
Linkable Cord
35' 18 AWG
Linkable Cord
Foldable Spring
Lock Hook
Instant-On
3-Conductor
Chain Link
Port
6.1"
13"
10.43"
6.1"
6.1"
7.48"
10.04"
11.42"
8.86"
6.1"
13"
10.43"
DAZZLING
SPACES,
Inc.
6.1"
7.48"
10.04"
11.42"
8.86"
6.1"
13"
10.43"
6.1"
6.1"
7.48"
10.04"
11.42"
8.86"